ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
Day 4 14t June 2015
Ponds Forge Sheffield
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EVENT 801 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 11/12 Yrs 400m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Kieran Summers 12 Scunthorpe A 4:46.50
50m 31.71 100m 1:06.81 150m 1:43.04 200m 2:19.82 250m 2:56.60 300m 3:33.80 350m 4:10.93 400m 4:46.50
3171 35.10 36.23 36.78 36.78 37.20 37.13 35.57
2. Lewis Maxwell 12 Derwentside 4:58.02
50m 33.22 100m 1:10.46 150m 1:48.45 200m 2:26.88 250m 3:05.52 300m 3:43.92 350m 4:21.92 400m 4:58.02
33.22 37.24 37.99 38.43 38.64 38.40 38.00 36.10
3. Ben Wright 11 Donc Dartes 5:00.44
50m 33.93 100m 1:11.60 150m 1:50.10 200m 2:28.94 250m 3:07.15 300m 3:45.70 350m 4:23.14 400m 5:00.44
33.93 37.67 38.50 38.84 38.21 38.55 37.44 37.30
4. Oliver Vodden 12 Donc Dartes 5:03.99
50m 34.64 100m 1:12.65 150m 1:51.59 200m 2:30.18 250m 3:09.02 300m 3:47.65 350m 4:26.84 400m 5:03.99
34.64 38.01 38.94 38.59 38.84 38.63 39.19 37.15
5. Nathan Dixon 11 Hartlepool 5:05.23
50m 34.07 100m 1:12.48 150m 1:51.98 200m 2:31.51 250m 3:10.73 300m 3:50.29 350m 4:28.78 400m 5:05.23
34.07 38.41 39.50 39.53 39.22 39.56 38.49 36.45
6. Thomas Storer 12 Newcastle 5:08.99
50m 34.46 100m 1:13.85 150m 1:53.25 200m 2:32.32 250m 3:11.45 300m 3:51.25 350m 4:30.33 400m 5:08.99
34.46 39.39 39.40 39.07 39.13 39.80 39.08 38.66
7. Harri Thorman 12 Rotherham Mo 5:10.71
50m 33.93 100m 1:12.07 150m 1:51.58 200m 2:31.89 250m 3:11.90 300m 3:52.49 350m 4:32.21 400m 5:10.71
33.93 38.14 39.51 40.31 40.01 40.59 39.72 38.50
8. Akal Rehal 12 CoLeeds 5:13.11
50m 34.68 100m 1:12.96 150m 1:52.27 200m 2:32.22 250m 3:12.26 300m 3:53.02 350m 4:33.93 400m 5:13.11
34.68 38.28 39.31 39.95 40.04 40.76 40.91 39.18
EVENT 802 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 13 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Daniel Butler 13 ChesterLe S 4:40.64
50m 30.64 100m 1:05.09 150m 1:41.44 200m 2:17.90 250m 2:54.33 300m 3:30.40 350m 4:06.44 400m 4:40.64
30.64 34.45 36.35 36.46 36.43 36.07 36.04 34.20
2. Oliver Duckworth 13 Grimsby AST 4:41.89
50m 30.98 100m 1:05.46 150m 1:41.56 200m 2:18.06 250m 2:54.47 300m 3:30.62 350m 4:06.24 400m 4:41.89
30.98 34.48 36.10 36.50 36.41 36.15 35.62 35.65
3. William Earl 13 Co Sheffield 4:43.51
50m 31.89 100m 1:06.80 150m 1:42.69 200m 2:19.19 250m 2:56.18 300m 3:32.57 350m 4:08.92 400m 4:43.51
31.89 34.91 35.89 36.50 36.99 36.39 36.35 34.59
4. Adam Akram 13 BoKirklees 4:43.72
50m 30.86 100m 1:05.32 150m 1:41.05 200m 2:17.36 250m 2:54.12 300m 3:30.69 350m 4:07.56 400m 4:43.72
30.86 34.46 35.73 36.31 36.76 36.57 36.87 36.16
5. Ciaran Thomas 13 Tynemouth 4:45.25
50m 31.51 100m 1:06.69 150m 1:43.50 200m 2:20.12 250m 2:56.86 300m 3:33.77 350m 4:10.21 400m 4:45.25
31.51 35.18 36.81 36.62 36.74 36.91 36.44 35.04
6. Joe Baker 13 Peterlee 4:50.65
50m 31.63 100m 1:06.84 150m 1:43.32 200m 2:20.41 250m 2:58.24 300m 3:36.40 350m 4:14.25 400m 4:50.65
31.63 35.21 36.48 37.09 37.83 38.16 37.85 36.40
7. Aaron Beckford 13 Derwentside 4:51.53
50m 32.18 100m 1:07.78 150m 1:44.94 200m 2:22.36 250m 3:00.09 300m 3:37.87 350m 4:15.55 400m 4:51.53
3218 35.60 37.16 3742 37.73 37.78 37.68 35.98
8. Jack Anderson 13 Rotherham Mo 4:59.61
50m 32.67 100m 1:09.28 150m 1:47.09 200m 2:25.82 250m 3:04.52 300m 3:43.63 350m 4:22.34 400m 4:59.61
3267 36.61 37.81 38.73 38.70 39.11 38.71 3727
EVENT 803 FINAL OF EVENT 701 Boys 14 Yrs 400m Freestyle
Full Results
Place Name AaD Club Time
1. George Barber 14 Grimsby AST 4:17.98
50m 29.26 100m 1:01.08 150m 1:33.53 200m 2:06.43 250m 2:39.28 300m 3:12.49 350m 3:45.59 400m 4:17.98
29.26 31.82 32.45 32.90 32.85 33.21 33.10 32.39
2. Alfie Kelly 14 Tynemouth 4:22.51
50m 29.92 100m 1:02.07 150m 1:34.96 200m 2:08.39 250m 2:42.48 300m 3:16.31 350m 3:50.15 400m 4:22.51
29.92 32.15 32.89 33.43 34.09 33.83 33.84 32.36
3. Thomas Jackson 14 CoLeeds 4:25.64
50m 30.32 100m 1:03.08 150m 1:37.11 200m 2:11.51 250m 2:45.55 300m 3:19.85 350m 3:53.23 400m 4:25.64
30.32 32.76 34.03 34.40 34.04 34.30 33.38 2.4
4. Jonathan Milner 14 CoLeeds 4:25.92
50m 30.04 100m 1:02.85 150m 1:37.21 200m 2:11.08 250m 2:45.44 300m 3:20.31 350m 3:54.75 400m 4:25.92
30.04 32.81 34.36 33.87 34.36 34.87 34.44 3117
5. Simon Kliment 14 Donc Dartes 4:28.24
50m  30.01 100m 1:03.40 150m 1:37.49 200m 2:11.57 250m 2:45.41 300m 3:20.19 350m 3:54.73 400m 4:28.24
30.01 33.39 34.09 34.08 33.84 34.78 34.54 33.51
6. Adam Wilson 14 Tynemouth 4:32.26
50m 29.88 100m 1:03.23 150m 1:37.27 200m 2:11.61 250m 2:46.19 300m 3:21.38 350m 3:56.75 400m 4:32.26
29.88 33.35 34.04 34.34 34.58 35.19 35.37 35.51
7. Oliver Smith 14 Durham City 4:34.85
50m 29.97 100m 1:03.39 150m 1:38.87 200m 2:14.46 250m 2:49.68 300m 3:25.62 350m 4:00.95 400m 4:34.85
29.97 3342 35.48 35.59 35.22 35.94 35.33 33.90
8. Samuel Loizou 14 Bo Kirklees 4:36.88
50m 30.21 100m 1:03.83 150m 1:38.84 200m 2:13.72 250m 2:49.41 300m 3:25.43 350m 4:01.16 400m 4:36.88
30.21 33.62 35.01 34.88 35.69 36.02 35.73 35.72
9. Charlie Brown 14 Co Sheffield 4:37.66
50m 30.44 100m 1:04.92 150m 1:40.18 200m 2:15.63 250m 2:51.34 300m 3:27.29 350m 4:02.83 400m 4:37.66
30.44 34.48 35.26 35.45 35.71 35.95 35.54 34.83
10. Samuel Wardle 14 Co Leeds 4:42.91
50m 32.02 100m 1:07.18 150m 1:42.77 200m 2:18.99 250m 2:55.16 300m 3:31.23 350m 4:07.35 400m 4:42.91
32.02 35.16 35.59 36.22 36.17 36.07 36.12 35.56
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EVENT 804 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 11/12 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

1. Tia Ward

Jessica Teale
Megan Gray
Charlotte Robinson
Issey-May Reeves
Madelaine Hardingham
Lola Davison

Sally Brandon
Molly Finley

0. Erin Donnelly
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EVENT 805 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Club

Co Leeds
Co Leeds
KingstonHull
Bo Kirklees
Co Sheffield
Newcastle
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Gates &Whick
Bo Stockton

Full Results

Place Name
Alice Thickett
Holly Pearson
Emma Moore
Laura McCluskey
Eleanor Hextall

. Ruby Palmer

SOk~

EVENT 806 FINAL OF EVENT 702 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Club

Co Sheffield
Bo Kirklees
Harrogate
Bo Stockton
KingstonHull
Co Leeds

Full Results

Place Name
Emily Large
Ciara Schlosshan
Laura Brookes
Sophie Brandon
Eleanor Jones
Annalea Davison
Leah Crisp
Katie Laybourn
Linden Davison

. Genna Suddes

PN~

o

Club
Newcastle
Co Leeds
Donc Dartes
Tynemouth
Co Leeds
Newcastle
Co Leeds
Hartlepool
Co Sheffield
York City

Time

50
30.11
31.01
31.12
31.26
30.97
31.53
31.48
31.93
32.27
32.15

50
30.18
30.86
30.84
30.39
30.46
32.21

50
28.54
29.38
28.93
29.24
29.31
29.52
29.66
29.57
30.11
30.19
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EVENT 807 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 11/12 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Full Results
Place Name

1.

SOENoOORWN

0.

EVENT 808 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly

Jason Robson
Reuben Visda
Ethan Sutcliffe
Seth Leech
Jacob Elwell
Arthur Llewellyn
Callum Simmons
Lewis Maxwell
Jacob Openshaw
Archie Minto

Club

York City

Co Sheffield
Co Leeds

Bo Kirklees
Bo Stockton
Bo Stockton
Rotherham Mo
Derwentside
ChesterLe S
Co Bradford

Time
1:09.46

Full Results
Place Name

SN RRwN=

0.

EVENT 809 FINAL OF EVENT 703 Boys 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly

William Morris
Nathan Cullen

Eugene Brooks-Clarke

Samuel Salih
Matthew Enright
Thomas Grierson
Aidan Brown
Robbie Casson
Alexander Everson
Daniel Butler

Club
Tynemouth
Bo Kirklees
Co Sheffield
Co Sheffield
Co Leeds
Bo Kirklees
Bo Stockton
Donc Dartes
KingstonHull
ChesterLe S

Full Results
Place Name

PPN~

o

Liam Birrell
George Barber
Alexander Mason
Daniel Morley
Alfie Kelly
George Crawford
Samuel Wardle
Adam Wilson
Simon Kliment

. Thomas Jackson

Club

Co Leeds
Grimsby AST
ChesterLe S
Durham City
Tynemouth
Middlesboro
Co Leeds
Tynemouth
Donc Dartes
Co Leeds

50
32.78
33.51
34.31
34.64
36.01
35.97
36.65
35.26
36.78
37.34

50
30.29
31.09
32.05
31.93
33.49
32.98
33.16
33.13
34.28
33.98

50
29.25
28.85
28.99
28.93
30.33
29.49
30.54
30.50
30.23
31.91
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s ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
SWI nn Day 4 14t June 2015

EVENT 810 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Tia Ward 12 CoLeeds 2:24.77 3426 111091 1:48.82
2. Madelaine Hardingham 12 Newcastle 2:33.22 36.19  1:1548  1:55.46
2. Issey-May Reeves 11 Co Sheffield 2:33.22 3587 111453  1:54.36
4. Millie Glossop 12 Co Sheffield 2:34.08 36.09 1:15.15  1:55.46
5. Annabel McCrory 12 Derwentside 2:38.21 3590 11646  1:57.90
6. Jaime Fitton 12 Bo Kirklees 2:38.39 36.20 1:16.95  1:5849
7. Ella Cowan 12 CoLeeds 2:39.55 3793  1:1819  1:59.50
8. Erin Donnelly 12 Bo Stockton 2:40.32 36.95 1:1746  1:59.12
9. AbiKirsop 12 South Tyne 2:42.71 3788 111934 2.0147
10. Jessica Teale 12 CoLeeds 2:43.00 39.02 111996  2:01.79
EVENT 811 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Girls 13 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Charlotte Howard 13 Donc Dartes 2:29.27 3444 111244 15077
2. Leah Martin 13 Tynemouth 2:32.67 3494 11311 1:53.24
3. Niamh Page 13 Tynemouth 2:34.33 3540 111449  1:55.05
4. Ruby Palmer 13 Co Leeds 2:34.59 3708  1:16.38  1:56.29
5. Rosie Hepworth 13 Bo Kirklees 2:37.38 3746 111787  1:58.36
6. Holly Pearson 13 Bo Kirklees 2:45.64 3879  1:2061  2:03.74
EVENT 812 FINAL OF EVENT 704 Girls 14 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Sophie Hobbah 14 CoLeeds 2:19.58 32.83  1:.08.03  1:44.03
2. Annalea Davison 14 Newcastle 2:20.77 33.70 1:09.54 1:45.77
3. Madeleine Dyer 14 Co Sheffield 2:22.03 3333 1:0930 1:45.79
4. Anna Marley 14 Harrogate 2:25.02 3393 111041 1:47.79
5. Tilly Arrand 14 Donc Dartes 2:27.05 3466 111187 114973
6. LydiaLawton 14 Co Sheffield 2:21.711 3423 111179 1:4942
7. Ciara Schlosshan 14 CoLeeds 2:27.80 3497 11222 15048
8. Emily Large 14 Newcastle 2:29.33 3548 111306  1:51.84
9. Rebekah Worthy 14 Middlesboro 2:33.99 3468  1:13.63 15342
10. Zara Paniagua-Gutierre 14 Co Leeds 2:35.90 36.92  1:16.31 1:55.98
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s ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
SWI nn Day 4 14t June 2015

EVENT 813 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Boys 11/12 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Jason Robson 12 York City 2:52.49 40.05 1:2417  2:08.82
2. Kieran Summers 12 Scunthorpe A 2:54.71 39.31 1:24.01  2:09.50
3. Thomas Reeve 12 Sheffield C 3:00.06 4111 12734 2:14.26
4. Thomas Storer 12 Newcastle 3:00.58 41.98 1:28.78  2:15.90
5. Joe Kelly 12 Scarborough 3:02.24 4174 12914 2:17.25
6. Niall Coulthard 12 Sedgefield 3:03.47 4265 112960  2:17.46
7. Oliver Vodden 12 Donc Dartes 3:06.08 4188  1:3082  2:19.01
8. Dalton Clapham 12 Co Bradford 3:06.38 4199  1.2967 211813
9. Finlay Waligora 12 Harrogate 3:06.87 4254 1:31.07 2:19.94
10. Isaac Hall 11 Loftus Dol 3:.07.16 4196  1:31.14  2:2040
EVENT 814 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Boys 13 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Joe Basdeo-Taylor 13 KingstonHull 2:44.21 3710 111857  2:01.13
2. Owen Westhorp 13 AFSHartlepol 2:49.27 37.91 12152  2:06.63
3. Ciaran Thomas 13 Tynemouth 2:49.99 3740  1:2135  2:06.15
4. Jack Mackenzie 13 Newcastle 2:50.85 37.32 1:2057  2:05.12
5. Matthew Enright 13 CoLeeds 2:58.41 40.72 112603  2:12.07
6. Bradley Hurdiss 13 Donc Dartes 2:59.83 4122 12718  2:1348
7. Luke Midgley 13 Skipton 2:59.97 4039  1:2694  2:13.90
8. Jack Maskill 13 CoLeeds 3:00.07 43.05 1:2990 211545
9. Cade Darby 13 Middlesboro 3:01.95 43.02  1:2969 211592
10. Matthew Yeomans 13 CoLeeds 3:03.76 42.57 1:29.75  2:17.01
EVENT 815 FINAL OF EVENT 705 Boys 14 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Liam Birrell 14 Co Leeds 2:3541 3565  1:1591 1:56.39
2. Jonathan Milner 14 CoLeeds 2:35.46 34.90 1:14.82 1:55.41
3. Christian Ubanan 14 Newcastle 2:36.95 35.38 1:15.23 1:55.97
4. Jake Lambert 14 CoLeeds 2:41.75 36.18 1:17.82 1:59.92
5. Samuel Loizou 14 Bo Kirklees 2:4551 36.08 1:18.16  2:02.19
6. George Crawford 14 Middlesboro 2:46.93 3645 111796  2:01.64
7. Thomas Barrett 14 Skipton 2:50.88 3766  1:21.12  2:0591
8. Joshua Allison 14 Derwentside 2:51.12 37.82 1:21.37  2:.06.37
9. John-Luke Hutchinson 14 Co Bradford 2:51.41 38.07 1:21.76  2:06.86
10. Joshua Mathias 14 CoLeeds 2:53.69 38.59 1:22.41 2:07.66
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s ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
SWI nn Day 4 14t June 2015

EVENT 816 FINAL OF EVENT 706 Girls 11/12 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. TiaWard 12 Co Leeds 2:30.21 3226  1:09.55  1:56.60
2. Paris Grenier 12 CoLeeds 2:32.87 34.31 1:14.05  1:57.38
3. Madelaine Hardingham 12 Newcastle 2:35.22 3457 11427 1:59.96
4. Charlotte Robinson 12 Bo Kirklees 2:36.02 33.30 1:16.13  2:01.95
5. Madeleine Duffy 12 Tynedale 2:37.94 36.07 1:16.35  2:00.37
6. Christa Wilson 12 Bo Stockton 2:38.94 3366  1:1410  2:02.30
7. Ella Cowan 12 Co Leeds 2:39.44 3545 111696  2:02.98
8. Issey-May Reeves 11 Co Sheffield 2:40.64 36.04 111493  2:05.25
9. Megan Gray 12 KingstonHull 2:42.09 3531 1:117.74  2:07.81
10. Jessica Teale 12 CoLeeds 2:46.97 3525 111894  2:10.01
EVENT 817 FINAL OF EVENT 706 Girls 13 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Laura McCluskey 13 Bo Stockton 2:33.33 3292 11305  1:57.64
2. Charlotte Howard 13 Donc Dartes 2:34.83 3455  1:1348  2:00.56
3. Ruby Palmer 13 CoLeeds 2:35.51 3323 111475  1:59.79
4. Holly Gwynne 13 Scunthorpe A 2:39.47 33.78 111619  2:02.57
5. Emma Moore 13 Harrogate 2:39.95 33.91 11506  2:04.14
6. Elizabeth Hawkard 13 KingstonHull 2:41.28 3443 11770 2:05.39
7. Alice Thickett 13 Co Sheffield 2:42.71 3498  1:17.68  2:08.54
7. Laura Cook 13 Tynemouth 2:42.71 3504 111738 2:06.77

Eleanor Howcroft 13 CoLeeds DQ

EVENT 818 FINAL OF EVENT 706 Girls 14 Yrs 200m IM

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time 50 100 150
1. Sophie Hobbah 14 CoLeeds 2:21.92 3167  1.07.02 1:49.29
2. Annalea Davison 14 Newcastle 2:24.76 33.70 1:11.35 1:52.22
3. Ciara Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds 2:25.68 31.09 1:.0882 15168
4. Leah Crisp 14 CoLeeds 2:27.36 3193  1:10.76  1:54.24
5. Debbie Cocking 14 Rotherham Mo 2:29.66 3137  1:.0870 1:54.28
6. Viktoria Gnandt 14 Co Leeds 2:30.99 32.82 1:12.11 1:57.05
7. Laura Brookes 14 Donc Dartes 2:31.28 31.36 1:09.43 1:56.86
8. Madeleine Dyer 14 Co Sheffield 2:31.37 3270  1:09.98  1:57.09
9. Zara Paniagua-Gutierre 14 Co Leeds 2:31.44 3148 111032  1:55.86
10. Linden Davison 14 Co Sheffield 2:32.48 3283 11190 15748
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s ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
SWI nn Day 4 14t June 2015

EVENT 819 FINAL OF EVENT 707 Boys 11/12 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Reuben Visda 12 Co Sheffield 3312
2. Akal Rehal 12 Co Leeds 34.54
3. William Ellis 12 Bo Stockton 34.58
4. Carter Lees 12 KingstonHull 34.86
5. Nathan Dixon 11 Hartlepool 35.28
6. Ryan Porter 12 KingstonHull 35.77
7. James Newell 12 Bo Stockton 36.00
8. Kieran Summers 12 Scunthorpe A 36.54
9. Ben Wright 11 Donc Dartes 36.64
10. Alistair Macklin 12 Bo Kirklees 36.96

EVENT 820 FINAL OF EVENT 707 Boys 13 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Aaron Beckford 13 Derwentside 31.76
2. Nathan Cullen 13 Bo Kirklees 31.86
3. Robbie Casson 13 Donc Dartes 32.01
4. Owen Westhorp 13 AFSHartlepol 32.28
5.  Elijah Stannard 13 Tynemouth 32.68
6.  William Earl 13 Co Sheffield 33.88
7. Bradley Hurdiss 13 Donc Dartes 34.03
8. Finlay Rayner 13 AFSHartlepol 34.13
9. Jack Anderson 13 Rotherham Mo 34.59
10. Alfie Bingham 13 AFSHartlepol 34.62

EVENT 821 FINAL OF EVENT 707 Boys 14 Yrs 50m Backstroke

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Daniel Morley 14 Durham City 29.70
2. Simon Kliment 14 Donc Dartes 3047
3. Harvey Williamson 14 Donc Dartes 30.68
4. Liam Birrell 14 Co Leeds 31.41
5. Alexander Mason 14 ChesterLe S 31.70
6. Oliver Smith 14 Durham City 3219
7. Christian Ubanan 14 Newcastle 32.23
8. Gregory Lugton 14 Bo Barnsley 32.51
9. Thomas Jackson 14 CoLeeds 32.75
10. Owen Ottaway 14 Co Sheffield 33.00
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s ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
SWI nn Day 4 14t June 2015

EVENT 822 FINAL OF EVENT 708 Girls 11/12 Yrs 50m Buttertfly

Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Tia Ward 12 Co Leeds 30.92
2. Charlotte Robinson 12 Bo Kirklees 31.75
3. Ella Potts 12 Co Leeds 31.81
4. Sally Brandon 12 Tynemouth 31.87
5. Jessica Teale 12 Co Leeds 31.97
6. Christa Wilson 12 Bo Stockton 3217
7. Ella Watson 11 Gates &Whick 32.56
8. Lola Davison 12 Tynemouth 32.71
9. Nicola Layfield 12 Derwentside 33.25
10. Melody Jones 12 Bo Stockton 33.61
EVENT 823 FINAL OF EVENT 708 Girls 13 Yrs 50m Butterfly
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Holly Pearson 13 Bo Kirklees 30.43
2. Katherine Russell 13 Co Leeds 30.56
3. Hannah Raistrick 13 Skipton 31.14
4. Ruby Palmer 13 Co Leeds 31.26
5. Rosie Hepworth 13 Bo Kirklees 31.89
6. Emma Wilson 13 Derwentside 31.94
7. Alina Willis 13 Tynemouth 3217
8. Holly Gwynne 13 Scunthorpe A 32.19
9. Emma Moore 13 Harrogate 3249
10. Anna Hodgson 13 Tynemouth 32.55
EVENT 824 FINAL OF EVENT 708 Girls 14 Yrs 50m Butterfly
Full Results

Place Name AaD Club Time
1. Emily Large 14 Newcastle 29.25
2. Debbie Cocking 14 Rotherham Mo 29.83
3. Ciara Schlosshan 14 Co Leeds 29.97
4. Laura Brookes 14 Donc Dartes 30.26
5. Rebecca Fisher 14 Co Leeds 30.51
6. Leah Crisp 14 CoLeeds 30.65
7. Hannah Seymour 14 Morpeth 30.76
8. Katie Laybourn 14 Hartlepool 31.10
9. Neola Thorpe 14 York City 31.42
10. Sophie Brandon 14 Tynemouth 31.51
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Medals Table

Boys Club (Evt.824)

Team
York City
Co Leeds
Co Sheffield
Tynemouth
ChesterLe S
KingstonHull
Grimsby AST
Durham City
Scunthorpe A
Donc Dartes
Newcastle
Derwentside
Sedgefield
Co Bradford
Bo Kirklees
Skipton
Hartlepool
AFSHartlepol
Cleethorpes
South Hunsle
Bo Stockton
Sheffield C
Middlesboro
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s ASANER Age Group Championships (50m)
SWI nn Day 4 14t June 2015

Girls Club (Evt.824)

Place Team G S B
1 Co Leeds 21 15 18
2 Newcastle 9
3 Bo Kirklees 3
4 Co Sheffield 3
5 Chester Le S 3
5 Tynedale 3
7 KingstonHull 1 4 1
7 Donc Dartes 1 4 1
9 Bo Stockton 1 1 3
9 Tynemouth 1 1 3
11 Rotherham Mo 1 1 2
12 Scunthorpe A 1
13 Loftus Dol 1 1
13 Grimsby AST 1 1
13 Derwentside 1
16 Morpeth 1
17 Skipton 3
18 Harrogate
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Top Club (Evt.824)

Place Team G S B
1 Co Leeds 22
Co Sheffield

ChesterLe S

7 KingstonHull

Bo Kirklees

11 Scunthorpe A

13 Tynedale

15 Sedgefield

17 Rotherham Mo

19 Skipton

21 Loftus Dol

23 Cleethorpes

23 South Hunsle

27 Middlesboro
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